Gold
JA13

JA45
JA29
JA34
JA43
JA38
JA22

Gold
JB36

JB26
JB30
JB17
JB37
JB29
JB38
JB34
JB14
JB33

BHRH DL

CHUNG LOK YAU
JASMIN YU

LAl HONG HANG
LAU CHIN YUET
LEUNG CHUN HOI
SHEK YAU SING
WONG TSZ KIU

CHAN HEI YIN
CHENG YIN LONG
CHEUNG PEGGY
CHOI SOPHIE

LAI MAN YUK

LEE HAU YING HEIDI
LEUNG WAI TSUN
MOK HEI CHING
SIN WING YAN
TAM FUNG LUI

TRRE
(HEA 5358

FREE A4H Junior A

Silver
JA25 CHARLOTTE TSANG

JA44 HONG CARLTON MING HAY
JA19 LAM CHIT

JA42 MAN TING HIN

JA23 TONG HEI TUNG

JA21 WONG CHIN NGA

JAO6 YANG SI CHENG NATALIE
JA39 YU CHUN NGAI

FE B&4H Junior B

Silver
JBO1 CHUI HIU NAM

JB39 LEUNG SINTO

JB15 SO WANG HIN

JB27 TIEN TSZ WING DERICA
JB23 TO SUM YU JANIS
JB32 YAU HOI TING

JB12 YIP SUM YAU VIENNA

= R SR i =R EEEE2020

Bronze

JA30 CHEUNG KA YING
JA20 FAN YAT LONG
JA15 HO YUET LILIAN

JA28 MA KA LEI CARLEY
JA10 TANG WAI KIU DUNCAN

JA41 WONG CHAI CHI

JAO1 TSANG SUEN YUEN

Bronze

JB31 CHENG YAN YAN
JB21 MAN CHUN FAN
JB20 WONG TSZ YAU
JB04 SHUM HEI WUN
JB0O5 WONG WEI KIT



AT/ VER S EMZEEFE2020
i 8

He A 1R)

/DEEAEH Senior A
Gold Silver Bronze
SA41 CHAN LOK HIN KRISTOFFER SA34 CHAN HAU KI SA37 CHOW MAN HIM
SA31 CHEUNG CHING HEI SA12 FUNG ZARA SA14 HUI SUM WUN
SA18 CHONG KIN CHUN SA35 LAM YIU PAK SA36 LEUNG CHUN HEI
SA17 LI CHING SA22 LI ANTHEA
SA09 SIN WING YAN SA33 SHEUNG SZE CHING MAVIS
SA40 YIU CHING KIT SA23 TO SUM LOK YANIS
SA29 ZHU HO TUNG SA26 TONG TSZ HIM

SA05 WONG TSZ SHUN JAYDEN
SA32 YEUNG KA MAN SOFIA

/DAEB4H Senior B

Gold Silver Bronze

SB13 GABRIEL WU SB16 LEUNG HAU YI SB05 WONG TSZ CHING

SB12 LAU CHING YU SB17 LUI CHING WA SB28 SO SAM WING SUMMER

SB10 SIN WING YAN SB27 PHILIP HO SB04 CHIU TIM KI

SB07 YEUNG TSZ WING SB30 HUI WAI HO SB02 YEUNG YUEN MAN
SB22 YANIS LI

SB23 MAN SIN TING DORIS

4\ Bf4H Open Section

Gold Silver Bronze
OP06 LEUNG CHEUK YU OP11 NG HOI CHUN OP15 LEE YU PUNG
OP01 PEGGY MAK OP17 YU MAN YIN OP03 PANG CHUN HIN

OP21 LAM HOI YING FION



